h-7" VLR L EIERE T 4

EELTCEXLTRFEN
%y 78 08 S B

40PU2.255-52/62 .y
40PU2.255-53/63

50PU2.45-52/62 2‘_§L_
50PU2.45-53/63

—
1
v

&

0 -——

?@@(@

|

o] C-00492-1 |




R TR : 40PU2.255-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

PU-65-1-1 0.25KW 100V 40mm -

No. BRES mé B g mE

1 801001845119 |17 441r-7° I(5E)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5)2P7° 50 TLBEY
801001802299 | #¢7°44F5-7"I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
801001802329 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802459 | 47°9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEY
801001802589 |47 441r-7"I(58)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBA
*hkkkkkk |57 PEEIBEETD ZESVETY,

2 801143000339 |+Fridr ot vl 2 [Msx20(5621N) SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801051000469 | Ayh it - 1 faifs

5 801140000079 | 7<Af° M(ERERSHT) 4|M6x30 (22L) SUS304

6 801122004189 |0Uys* 4|P-6(5.8xp1.9) NBR

7 801143085349 | MAU (IF1aEER ) 1|M4x6 C3604

8 801009001259 | 7-A4 1% | AWG16x170L

9 801076000639 |17 4 1| 45MF-250VAC (T

10 801143000049 |~/MAL 4|M5x118(20L) SWRM

11 801050000029 | E-57°34h 1 ADC

12 801121001469 |/°yy 1| 125.7xp134.7x6t NBR

13 801056007909 |EEF(IL-hft) 1%

14 | 801071000019 |&ETFRsLEN5- 1]37L SECC

15 801142000919 |RFZESR 1| #6201/ (D=30.6,t=0.35) SK5

16 801052100159 |## 1|62012zC3

17 801055002909 |E#EF 148 | B4

18 801061157159 | A* 7Yy h3- 1| p15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

19 801052101169 | & 1|6202zzC3

20 801060001369  |A“PY¥7* 195" v* 1 ADC

21 801025000809 | My 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC

22 801030000019 | W75~ 1| VANCS28 1

23 801121001129 |/°yiy 1| VANCS2F8 NBR

24 | 801035127159 |iEd° 54" 1| M10X15(0 Uk /val) SUS304

25 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 910.3xp16x2t °Yy-b

26 801140000039 | +F7ufd7 <A I (EREST) 4|M6x25 SUS304

27 801029000959 | HMy-y7° 1| PU/PN/PSF.25/.75(S)-3F8 g

28 801143000269 | 7<Aycftisuival (0Ur {4) 4| M6x20(P-5,NBR) SUS304

29 801142354189 |MIFrER 1| p11.2x¢22.5%0.8t SUS304

30 | 801021G26299 |IIRE(50HZM) 1|40PU2.255-53F 1A

30 | 801021G27209 |3IRE(60HZMA) 1|40PU2.255-63F8 1

31 801143140129 | MSaIVAL (FERAT) 1|M6x12 SUS304

32 801122000079 |OUY)* 1|122x@3.0 NBR

33 801140000099 | +FridAh W FRERAT) 2| M8x45 SUS304




R TR : 40PU2.255-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PU-65-1-1 0.25KW 100V 40mm -
No. BmES e fEE pozticd 7 )=1
34 801048000089 |RAULAHIFIY" 1140mm(P.C.90)PT Lralil
35 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1| P.C.90xp45%x2t NR
36 801020000059 |k Y7°4-3u5° 11(40/50)PU2.25/.4/.75H Ll
<°y30UYT ey b>
801173003139 | N\°y+yOQU»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)
6 801122004189 | Ak =BT W AOYYS® 4 [P-6(5.8x¢p1.9) NBR
12 801121001469 | AYM AN -/E-5TL-AN° vy 1{¢p125.7xp134.7x6t NBR
23 801121001129 | E-57V-0/MM-507" \°v$y 1| VANCS2H4 NBR
25 801121246119 |:F/I° 37" vy 1(p10.3xp16x2t i Us-p
28 801122003179 |4-yuy B LOUYY 4|P-5(4.8xp1.9) NBR
32 801122000079 | MM=3u5" /& Y7° =359 OUY* 1]122x@3.0 NBR
35 801121468119 |RULIAHIFTVI N vEy 1 [P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZAN-NEER A-t* JVG32 240ml
<JRERETE>
ZERL




